附件2

工作人员年度考核拟确定考核档次登记表

（2022年度）

填报部门（章）：                     
	序号
	姓名
	拟确定考核档次

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	


应参加考核人数：         人；实际参加考核人数：         人。

 填表人：             考核部门领导签字：

年   月    日  
